
Pos

Esperti Mx1

1

2

Esperti Mx2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

58
61

999
333

5
555
218
93

228
86

731
91
7

Name

Martino Ligorio

Domenico Lamanna

Donato Grieco

Pierluigi Andriani

Sergio Sportelli

Francesco Angiulli

Francesco Carlucci

Marco Cretì

Davide Citiso

Johnny De Vitis

Vincenzo Longo

Mattia Antonio Masciullo

Massimiliano Serafino

Total points

500
420

500
420
310
260
240
220
205
190
187
170
162

R1.

250

210

250

210

170

90

140

100

120

110

77

80

85

R2.

250

210

250

210

140

170

100

120

85

80

110

90

77

Class

Esperti Mx1

Esperti Mx1

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2

Esperti Mx2
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5^ Prova Campionato Regionale Puglia
ESPERTI MX1/MX2

Classifica Finale

Miggiano 1,200 Km

5^ Prova Campionato Regionale Motocross UISP
Puglia


